Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson Tourism Development Authority

Meeting Times:  11:00 a.m. 4th Thursday
Meeting Place:  Visitors Center

Description:

1 Ms. Deborah Smith

2 Mr. Mark Warwick Chair

3 Ms. Amber Dawn McCleerey
4 Mr. Michael Burnette

5 Mr. Brian D. Pahle

Positions: 9 Contact Person:

Length: 5 years Contact Phone:

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Bus. Collecting Occupancy Tax/Reg
Registered voter in HC

Registered HC Voter/active in tour
Registered HC voter/active in tour

Registered HC voter/active in tour

Mark Warwick
692-1600

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

6/30/2022

6/30/2021

6/30/2020

6/30/2022

6/30/2021

®  Ms. Sharon Carlyle
7 Mr. Zach Horn

Requirement

Requirement

Registered HC voter

Registered HC voter

Expiration Date

Expiration Date

6/30/2020

6/30/2022

8 Mrs. Suzanne Marie Ball

Requirement

Registered HC voter

Expiration Date

6/30/2021

?  Mr. Biren K. Patel

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Chamber Recom /Active in promoti

Expiration Date

6/30/2020

Mrs. Brittany Jones Brady

Currently serving on:

Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH

Mr. Brian David Caskey

Currently serving on:

Henderson County Transportation Advisory Committee

Mr. Daniel C. Palmer

Mr. Michael R. Winner

Tuesday, June 11, 2019

05/25/2017

06/22/2017

02/24/2017

05/09/2016
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