Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson Tourism Development Authority

Meeting	Times:	11:00 a.m. 4th Thursday	Positions:	9	Contact Person:	Mark Warwick
Meeting	Place:	Visitors Center	Length:	5 years	Contact Phone:	692-1600
Descripti	ion:					

1	Ms. Deborah Smith	Requirement	Bus. Collecting Occupancy Tax/Reg	Expiration Date	6/30/2022
2	Mr. Mark Warwick Chair	Requirement	Registered voter in HC	Expiration Date	6/30/2021
3	Ms. Amber Dawn McCleerey	Requirement	Registered HC Voter/active in tour	Expiration Date	6/30/2020
4	Mr. Michael Burnette	Requirement	Registered HC voter/active in tour	Expiration Date	6/30/2022
5	Mr. Brian D. Pahle	Requirement	Registered HC voter/active in tour	Expiration Date	6/30/2021
6	Ms. Sharon Carlyle	Requirement	Registered HC voter	Expiration Date	6/30/2020
7	Mr. Zach Horn	Requirement	Registered HC voter	Expiration Date	6/30/2022
8	Mrs. Suzanne Marie Ball	Requirement	Registered HC voter	Expiration Date	6/30/2021
9	Mr. Biren K. Patel	Requirement	Chamber Recom / Active in promoti	Expiration Date	6/30/2020

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mrs. Brittany Jones Brady	05/25/2017
Currently serving on:	
Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH	
Mr. Brian David Caskey	06/22/2017
Currently serving on:	
Henderson County Transportation Advisory Committee	
Mr. Daniel C. Palmer	02/24/2017
Mr. Michael R. Winner	05/09/2016

Mr. Michael R. Winner